
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
11/26/24 Tuesday Jonesville JHS Win 64-40 

12/03/24 Tuesday Novi Christian APHS Win 53-30 

12/06/24 Friday Westfield Prep APHS Win 59-27 

12/10/24 Tuesday American International AIHS Win 70-38 

12/12/24 Thursday Salem SHS Loss 63-65 

12/14/24 Saturday U Prep Science-Math Avondale HS Win 55-36 

12/23/24 Monday Michigan Collegiate Redford Union HS Win 48-44 

12/28/24 Saturday Saline Airport HS Loss 37-57 

01/03/25 Friday AA Gabriel Richard AAGR HS Win 66-54 

01/07/25 Tuesday Onsted APHS Loss 57-63 

01/09/25 Thursday Flint Hamady APHS Loss 53-80 

01/17/25 Friday Country Day CDHS Win 52-49 

01/22/25 Wednesday Hamtramck APHS Win (Forfeit) 

01/24/25 Friday Genesee Christian GCHS Win 75-51 

01/31/25 Friday Pontiac Notre Dame APHS 7 PM 

02/04/25 Tuesday Hamtramck HHS 7:30 PM 

02/07/25 Friday Central Academy APHS 7:30 PM 

02/11/25 Tuesday Walled Lake Northern WLN HS 7 PM 

02/14/25 Friday Canton Prep APHS 7:30 PM 

02/18/25 Tuesday Romulus APHS 7:30 PM 

02/21/25 Friday Plymouth Christian APHS 7 PM 

Home games are in bold.


